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Choirs

Amabile Youth Choir http://www.amabile.com

Bach Children's Chorus http://www.bachorus.org

Calgary Girls Choir http://www.calgarygirlschoir.com

Cantabile Choirs of Kingston http://cantabile.kingston.net

Elektra http://www.elektra.bc.ca

Glen Ellyn Children's Chorus http://glen-ellyn.com

Hamilton Children's Choir http://hamchildrenschoir.com 

Howard Junior Public School 30 Marmaduke St., Toronto, ON M6R 1T2 Tel: (416) 393-9255

Lawrence Children's Choir http://community.lawrence.com/ChildrensChoir/

Libana http://www.libana.com

Madison Children's Choir http://www.madisonchildrenschoir.org

Minnetonka Chamber Choir http://www.elliottandassoc.com/mam/preview/

Newfoundland Symphony Youth Choir http://www.nsyc.nf.ca

Northwest Girlchoir http://www.northwestgirlchoir.org

St. Mary's Children's Choir http://www.stmaryschildrenschoir.ca

San Francisco Girls Choir http://www.sfgirlschorus.org

Sandbach High School Choir http://www.sandhigh.cheshire.sch.uk

Scunthorpe Co-operative Junior Choir http://www.scunthorpecoopjuniorchoir.org.uk

Tapiola Choir http://www.sci.fi/~tapiolas/

Toronto Children's Chorus http://www.torontochildrenschorus.com

Treble Voices of Vancouver http://www.celestachoir.com

Tygerberg Children's Choir http://www.tcc.co.za

Young People's Chorus of New York City http://www.ypc.org

Indianapolis Children's Choir http://www.icchoir.org/

Publishers

Alliance Music http://www.alliancemusic.com

Boosey & Hawkes http://www.boosey.com

Bustovega http:://www.bustovega.com

Carus-Verlag http://www.carus-verlag.com

Choristers Guild http://www.choristersguild.org
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Curtis Music http://www.kjos.com

Earthsongs http://www2.earthsongsmus.com

Fazer Music http://www.sulasol.fi

Hal Leonard http://www.halleonard.com

Hinshaw http://www.hinshawmusic.com

Hope http://www.mmbmusic.com

MMB http://www.mmbmusic.com

Novello http://www.chesternovello.com

Oxford University http://www.oup.co.uk/music/

Peer Music http://www.peermusic.com/classical/

Theodore Presser http://www.presser.com

Schott http://www.schott-english.com/nocache/smi_en /

Shawnee Press http://www.shawneepress.com 

G.V. Thompson http://warnerbrospublications.com

Walton Music http://www.waltonmusic.com

Other recommended choral publishers

Alliance Publications http://www.apimusic.org 

(Czech and Slovak composers)

Astrum Publishing http://www.astrum.si 

(Slovenian composers)

Augsburg Fortress http://augsburgfortress.org

Choral Denmark http://www.choraldenmark.org

Choral Public Domain Library http://www.cpdl.org

ECS Publishing http://www.ecspub.com

Ediciones GCC-Argentina http://www.gcc.org.ar 

(Argentine and Latin America) 

Neil A. Kjos Music http://www.kjos.com

Musica Russia http://www.musicarussia.com

Primarily A Cappella http://www.singers.com

Sulasol http://www.sulasol.fi 

(Finnish composers)

Swedish Music Information http://www.mic.stim.se

Collegium USA http://www.collegiumusa.com
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Choral Organizations
Chorus America http://www.chorusamerica.org

International Federation for Choral Music (IFCM) http://www.ifcm.net

American Choral Directors Association (ACDA) http://acdaonline.org

Organization of American Kodály Educators (OAKE) http://www.oake.org

Choral Websites
Musica - International Database of Choral Repertoire

http://www.musicanet.org/en/index.htm

Choralnet http://choralnet.org/

Canadian Choir Index http://www.choirsontario.org/choirindex/

Canadian Choral Distributors
The Opera Store http://www.remenyi.com/110/

Canadian Choral Centre http://www.canadianchoralcentre.com

Composers/Arrangers
Alfred Burt http://www.alfredburtcarols.com

Javier Busto http://www.bustovega.com/english/busto.html

BobChilcott http://www.bobchilcott.com

Eleanor Daley http://www.amadeuschoir.com/published-works.html

Mary Goetze http://www.music.indiana.edu/som/choral/Faculty/goetze.htm

Stephen Hatfield http://www.stephenhatfield.com

John Joubert http://www.musicweb.uk.net/joubert

Morten Lauridsen http://www.peermusic.com/classical/Lauridsen.htm

Philip Lawson http://www.kingssing.com/ksbios/lawson.html

Michael Neaum 

http://freespace.virgin.net/marek.kuczynski/cantamus/people.htm#Michael%20Neaum

Francisco Núñez http://www.ypc.org/Pages/P1-3-1.html

Donald Patriquin http://www.centremusique.ca/CMC/dac_rca/eng/p_/Patriquin_Donald.html

John Rutter http://www.collegium.co.uk

Mark Sirett http://cantabile.kingston.net/index.htm

Natalie Sleeth http://www.cyberhymnal.org/bio/s/l/sleeth_naw.htm
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Other
J.W.Pepper http://www.jwpepper.com

LeslieMusicSupply http://www.lesliemusicsupply.com

Educational Sites with a lot of Links
http://www.isd77.k12.mn.us/resources/staffpages/shirk/k12.music

http://www.piano.avijon.com/pnomboxr.html

http://thirteen.org/homepage/subject_arts.php#music

http://www.mamma.ca   (Search engine - try music education, or music teaching)


